
Query: 7020
56 - LINCOLN COUNTY PAGE:1 of 6

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

31,448,131
22,298,360

122        72

       75
       71

19.93
38.14
123.19

24.50
18.30
14.30

105.31

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

32,044,031 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5873

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 257,771
AVG. Assessed Value: 182,773

69.22 to 76.8595% Median C.I.:
67.34 to 74.4795% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
71.43 to 77.9295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:19
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

DATE OF SALE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

_____Qrtrs_____ _____
N/A 132,69807/01/05 TO 09/30/05 5 95.84 51.8789.12 85.85 21.47 103.80 116.84 113,924

58.06 to 101.68 141,22310/01/05 TO 12/31/05 9 98.53 53.9384.99 89.82 18.08 94.62 110.46 126,847
71.87 to 104.66 228,31501/01/06 TO 03/31/06 12 84.16 48.9885.40 88.90 17.36 96.07 112.26 202,961
61.38 to 88.02 309,00704/01/06 TO 06/30/06 13 71.34 46.5876.03 70.48 19.29 107.87 119.10 217,793

N/A 111,25007/01/06 TO 09/30/06 4 63.30 42.1060.00 66.86 13.36 89.74 71.28 74,376
64.09 to 80.88 170,41010/01/06 TO 12/31/06 14 74.13 53.5174.04 73.23 11.14 101.11 103.42 124,797
62.12 to 86.84 237,88801/01/07 TO 03/31/07 16 76.64 50.1075.09 73.08 13.85 102.74 93.17 173,855
65.13 to 83.81 423,23504/01/07 TO 06/30/07 12 67.46 52.0972.28 69.18 13.14 104.48 98.31 292,798

N/A 117,33307/01/07 TO 09/30/07 3 84.05 81.6092.80 89.05 12.35 104.21 112.75 104,486
52.73 to 87.87 289,75310/01/07 TO 12/31/07 13 65.90 38.1470.67 60.59 25.43 116.65 123.19 175,557
53.87 to 74.54 340,32301/01/08 TO 03/31/08 16 64.55 46.2666.29 66.03 18.80 100.38 103.27 224,731

N/A 295,40004/01/08 TO 06/30/08 5 56.93 41.7156.67 53.41 10.66 106.10 69.19 157,783
_____Study Years_____ _____

71.34 to 95.84 222,85507/01/05 TO 06/30/06 39 79.72 46.5882.66 80.29 21.72 102.95 119.10 178,925
67.01 to 78.47 254,69107/01/06 TO 06/30/07 46 71.10 42.1072.73 71.19 14.02 102.16 103.42 181,303
58.13 to 72.78 298,40407/01/07 TO 06/30/08 37 65.90 38.1468.68 63.22 22.37 108.63 123.19 188,657

_____Calendar Yrs_____ _____
69.76 to 80.09 222,96801/01/06 TO 12/31/06 43 72.67 42.1076.51 76.26 17.90 100.32 119.10 170,035
65.90 to 82.56 295,54101/01/07 TO 12/31/07 44 70.79 38.1474.23 68.37 18.76 108.56 123.19 202,067

_____ALL_____ _____
69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773
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Query: 7020
56 - LINCOLN COUNTY PAGE:2 of 6

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

31,448,131
22,298,360

122        72

       75
       71

19.93
38.14
123.19

24.50
18.30
14.30

105.31

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

32,044,031 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5873

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 257,771
AVG. Assessed Value: 182,773

69.22 to 76.8595% Median C.I.:
67.34 to 74.4795% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
71.43 to 77.9295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:19
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

GEO CODE / TOWNSHIP # Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 540,0002577 1 69.12 69.1269.12 72.96 69.12 393,975
N/A 232,0002581 1 71.87 71.8771.87 75.86 71.87 176,005
N/A 229,4402583 3 71.64 60.2270.25 72.04 8.69 97.51 78.90 165,298
N/A 163,2002585 1 100.89 100.89100.89 106.50 100.89 173,800
N/A 248,7502587 2 63.90 62.3963.90 63.12 2.36 101.23 65.40 157,002
N/A 217,0002589 2 55.08 52.0955.08 53.57 5.42 102.80 58.06 116,257
N/A 252,8002757 1 65.13 65.1365.13 68.75 65.13 173,800
N/A 113,2002761 2 59.79 50.1059.79 58.30 16.21 102.55 69.48 66,000
N/A 89,6002763 1 93.05 93.0593.05 98.21 93.05 88,000
N/A 336,0002767 1 49.63 49.6349.63 52.38 49.63 176,000
N/A 240,9422869 3 84.37 83.8197.12 93.93 15.56 103.40 123.19 226,306
N/A 326,4702873 5 70.66 38.1467.12 55.15 13.41 121.69 84.81 180,060
N/A 199,1202875 5 78.47 53.9376.36 74.96 15.66 101.87 101.68 149,267
N/A 201,0002877 1 72.45 72.4572.45 67.99 72.45 136,665
N/A 173,0002881 1 95.84 95.8495.84 101.16 95.84 175,015
N/A 255,8402883 2 65.96 59.6265.96 69.00 9.61 95.60 72.30 176,522
N/A 114,3122885 5 75.59 52.3368.92 73.17 11.93 94.19 81.42 83,640
N/A 115,9003047 4 71.78 48.9872.71 83.96 21.46 86.60 98.31 97,310
N/A 143,0003049 3 86.84 86.8488.68 91.14 2.12 97.30 92.37 130,336
N/A 100,0003051 2 72.33 65.8072.33 70.39 9.03 102.76 78.86 70,390
N/A 179,6663053 3 84.05 69.1985.52 82.69 13.53 103.42 103.31 148,558
N/A 393,5003055 1 88.60 88.6088.60 83.15 88.60 327,210
N/A 130,0003057 1 51.87 51.8751.87 51.21 51.87 66,575
N/A 331,0003059 2 112.26 112.26112.26 105.36 0.00 106.55 112.26 348,735
N/A 177,1483061 1 103.27 103.27103.27 96.92 103.27 171,700
N/A 247,1523063 3 80.88 67.4180.27 71.49 10.35 112.29 92.52 176,681
N/A 414,5003165 2 81.68 53.8781.68 54.80 34.04 149.05 109.48 227,127
N/A 1,338,5003167 2 60.73 48.6860.73 64.77 19.84 93.76 72.78 866,947
N/A 207,0003169 1 70.92 70.9270.92 74.86 70.92 154,960
N/A 157,8103171 1 110.46 110.46110.46 110.46 110.46 174,310
N/A 285,0003173 1 67.43 67.4367.43 67.43 67.43 192,170
N/A 302,0003175 1 58.13 58.1358.13 58.13 58.13 175,560
N/A 240,4963177 3 75.22 65.7785.94 74.50 22.63 115.35 116.84 179,178
N/A 306,6663179 3 78.82 58.8175.22 69.07 12.35 108.90 88.02 211,821
N/A 67,0003181 3 60.97 52.7377.60 67.67 36.29 114.67 119.10 45,341
N/A 486,1663343 3 61.38 56.3362.31 55.86 7.00 111.54 69.22 271,588
N/A 200,0003345 1 71.55 71.5571.55 67.15 71.55 134,300
N/A 256,0003347 1 65.90 65.9065.90 69.56 65.90 178,080
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Query: 7020
56 - LINCOLN COUNTY PAGE:3 of 6

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

31,448,131
22,298,360

122        72

       75
       71

19.93
38.14
123.19

24.50
18.30
14.30

105.31

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

32,044,031 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5873

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 257,771
AVG. Assessed Value: 182,773

69.22 to 76.8595% Median C.I.:
67.34 to 74.4795% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
71.43 to 77.9295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:19
N/A 313,1633351 5 71.28 57.9872.72 75.47 16.06 96.35 93.17 236,343
N/A 207,2003353 2 85.60 72.6785.60 89.88 15.11 95.24 98.53 186,222
N/A 210,0003357 1 79.41 79.4179.41 83.82 79.41 176,015
N/A 110,5003359 3 78.06 76.8579.16 81.37 2.44 97.28 82.56 89,913
N/A 112,0003383 1 59.20 59.2059.20 59.20 59.20 66,300
N/A 267,2753389 4 59.22 55.6059.54 59.99 6.03 99.24 64.09 160,345
N/A 191,8003391 2 62.22 56.9362.22 69.04 8.49 90.12 67.50 132,417
N/A 293,8663397 3 93.60 52.6683.23 59.06 18.08 140.92 103.42 173,551
N/A 110,8633399 4 72.78 53.5170.58 77.06 12.29 91.59 83.26 85,432
N/A 345,8003403 1 69.96 69.9669.96 73.85 69.96 255,360
N/A 590,5383405 1 70.08 70.0870.08 73.97 70.08 436,800
N/A 208,0003567 2 79.51 46.2679.51 63.58 41.81 125.05 112.75 132,240
N/A 92,0003571 1 80.09 80.0980.09 80.09 80.09 73,680
N/A 85,7003573 1 87.87 87.8787.87 87.87 87.87 75,305
N/A 80,0003575 1 46.58 46.5846.58 49.16 46.58 39,330
N/A 161,7503577 4 77.13 42.1071.27 77.78 16.79 91.63 88.71 125,806
N/A 182,5003579 2 70.56 69.1270.56 74.96 2.04 94.13 72.00 136,800
N/A 267,2803581 1 104.66 104.66104.66 110.47 104.66 295,260
N/A 732,2503583 4 73.59 41.7172.30 68.32 27.02 105.83 100.30 500,251

_____ALL_____ _____
69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

AREA (MARKET) Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

67.41 to 84.05 264,6261 36 72.00 38.1477.13 67.91 20.41 113.59 123.19 179,698
62.39 to 78.82 194,9362 33 71.64 48.9872.42 74.38 18.49 97.37 119.10 144,991
57.98 to 98.53 453,2943 13 72.67 48.6875.53 69.20 22.58 109.15 110.46 313,658
65.90 to 112.75 237,7484 10 72.94 46.2679.30 74.33 21.07 106.68 116.84 176,717
63.11 to 81.60 240,6115 30 71.64 41.7172.29 72.04 19.11 100.35 104.66 173,325

_____ALL_____ _____
69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

STATUS: IMPROVED, UNIMPROVED & IOLL Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 132,1501 2 113.65 110.46113.65 115.64 2.81 98.28 116.84 152,820
69.19 to 75.79 259,8652 120 71.60 38.1474.02 70.53 19.33 104.96 123.19 183,272

_____ALL_____ _____
69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773
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Query: 7020
56 - LINCOLN COUNTY PAGE:4 of 6

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

31,448,131
22,298,360

122        72

       75
       71

19.93
38.14
123.19

24.50
18.30
14.30

105.31

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

32,044,031 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5873

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 257,771
AVG. Assessed Value: 182,773

69.22 to 76.8595% Median C.I.:
67.34 to 74.4795% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
71.43 to 77.9295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:19
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SCHOOL DISTRICT * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

(blank)
N/A 184,66621-0089 3 58.06 52.0958.52 56.14 7.64 104.24 65.40 103,666

52.73 to 75.63 150,71324-0020 12 61.89 48.9868.28 65.30 19.84 104.57 119.10 98,413
57.98 to 93.17 210,06432-0046 15 75.79 46.5876.11 74.28 19.09 102.46 103.42 156,038

N/A 455,26932-0095 2 58.17 46.2658.17 65.13 20.47 89.31 70.08 296,520
N/A 94,00032-0125 2 96.42 80.0996.42 96.77 16.94 99.64 112.75 90,960

51-0006
59.56 to 103.31 253,03156-0001 10 76.59 51.8778.76 75.68 19.15 104.07 110.46 191,502
65.77 to 86.84 267,02656-0006 15 75.22 56.3376.31 70.21 13.19 108.69 98.31 187,478
58.13 to 116.84 188,16756-0007 7 65.90 58.1377.28 74.16 23.41 104.22 116.84 139,537
67.01 to 93.05 242,33856-0037 18 70.79 38.1475.93 70.58 22.71 107.58 112.26 171,051
53.87 to 109.48 528,52356-0055 9 80.88 48.6881.46 67.45 22.92 120.79 123.19 356,465
62.12 to 79.72 283,82856-0565 23 72.00 41.7171.41 71.70 17.81 99.61 104.66 203,490
60.22 to 100.89 222,72057-0501 6 71.76 60.2274.77 76.29 12.70 98.01 100.89 169,916

60-0090
68-0020
NonValid School
_____ALL_____ _____

69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ACRES IN SALE Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 47,500  30.01 TO   50.00 2 63.46 42.1063.46 65.78 33.65 96.46 84.81 31,247
53.51 to 92.37 100,521  50.01 TO  100.00 14 69.21 48.9872.85 69.72 20.72 104.48 103.42 70,085
61.38 to 75.63 183,370 100.01 TO  180.00 40 69.62 46.5871.88 68.02 17.29 105.68 119.10 124,722
64.09 to 88.60 278,055 180.01 TO  330.00 26 80.41 38.1479.04 68.37 23.28 115.60 123.19 190,115
65.90 to 86.84 278,581 330.01 TO  650.00 27 75.59 46.2675.76 74.46 17.50 101.74 116.84 207,437
67.50 to 84.37 604,603 650.01 + 13 72.30 52.6675.98 72.80 13.89 104.36 104.66 440,148

_____ALL_____ _____
69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773
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Query: 7020
56 - LINCOLN COUNTY PAGE:5 of 6

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

31,448,131
22,298,360

122        72

       75
       71

19.93
38.14
123.19

24.50
18.30
14.30

105.31

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

32,044,031 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5873

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 257,771
AVG. Assessed Value: 182,773

69.22 to 76.8595% Median C.I.:
67.34 to 74.4795% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
71.43 to 77.9295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:19
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 95% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

52.73 to 103.27 128,821DRY 7 60.97 52.7372.51 71.68 26.13 101.15 103.27 92,341
N/A 190,000DRY-N/A 4 83.79 64.0986.10 78.41 17.46 109.81 112.75 148,976

69.12 to 78.82 192,851GRASS 59 72.00 41.7174.99 75.37 20.77 99.50 123.19 145,358
48.68 to 87.87 186,881GRASS-N/A 11 72.45 42.1070.21 59.31 17.99 118.39 92.37 110,833
56.33 to 101.68 405,343IRRGTD 8 71.44 56.3374.96 65.87 14.95 113.80 101.68 267,002
65.40 to 78.06 397,263IRRGTD-N/A 33 70.66 38.1474.59 69.60 18.70 107.17 112.26 276,507

_____ALL_____ _____
69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 80% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

52.73 to 103.27 128,821DRY 7 60.97 52.7372.51 71.68 26.13 101.15 103.27 92,341
N/A 190,000DRY-N/A 4 83.79 64.0986.10 78.41 17.46 109.81 112.75 148,976

67.50 to 78.47 193,197GRASS 62 71.94 41.7174.05 74.44 20.91 99.47 123.19 143,825
48.68 to 92.37 181,962GRASS-N/A 8 79.91 48.6875.72 60.32 12.22 125.51 92.37 109,768
65.40 to 80.72 419,932IRRGTD 32 71.60 56.3375.53 71.08 16.37 106.26 112.26 298,491
53.87 to 100.30 323,844IRRGTD-N/A 9 69.22 38.1471.58 58.64 22.98 122.07 103.31 189,893

_____ALL_____ _____
69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 50% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

55.60 to 103.27 151,068DRY 11 78.86 52.7377.45 74.76 21.66 103.60 112.75 112,935
69.12 to 78.90 181,796GRASS 69 72.30 41.7174.61 74.63 20.10 99.97 123.19 135,681

N/A 890,000GRASS-N/A 1 48.68 48.6848.68 48.68 48.68 433,290
67.41 to 78.06 393,060IRRGTD 40 71.44 53.8775.58 70.19 17.11 107.68 112.26 275,881

N/A 630,000IRRGTD-N/A 1 38.14 38.1438.14 35.79 38.14 225,495
_____ALL_____ _____

69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773
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Query: 7020
56 - LINCOLN COUNTY PAGE:6 of 6

AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

31,448,131
22,298,360

122        72

       75
       71

19.93
38.14
123.19

24.50
18.30
14.30

105.31

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

32,044,031 (!: land+NAT=0)(AgLand)
(AgLand)
(AgLand)

(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5873

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 257,771
AVG. Assessed Value: 182,773

69.22 to 76.8595% Median C.I.:
67.34 to 74.4795% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
71.43 to 77.9295% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:20
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SALE PRICE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
_____Total $_____ _____

N/A 20,800  10000 TO     29999 1 103.42 103.42103.42 109.16 103.42 22,705
48.98 to 109.48 45,022  30000 TO     59999 9 81.42 42.1079.71 83.32 26.35 95.67 119.10 37,511
56.93 to 84.81 77,623  60000 TO     99999 18 67.64 46.5870.95 72.56 20.86 97.79 112.75 56,323
65.40 to 92.52 119,974 100000 TO    149999 16 80.23 51.8781.04 79.49 18.29 101.94 123.19 95,370
71.87 to 86.84 198,844 150000 TO    249999 34 75.71 50.1080.06 80.75 14.47 99.15 110.46 160,562
59.62 to 71.34 327,763 250000 TO    499999 32 65.84 41.7169.09 68.76 17.69 100.48 112.26 225,376
52.66 to 80.72 871,346 500000 + 12 66.12 38.1465.23 64.34 19.81 101.39 93.17 560,592

_____ALL_____ _____
69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ASSESSED VALUE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
_____Total $_____ _____

N/A 36,450  10000 TO     29999 4 51.25 42.1062.00 58.90 32.13 105.26 103.42 21,470
56.93 to 81.42 67,637  30000 TO     59999 19 65.80 46.5870.51 67.91 20.82 103.83 119.10 45,930
65.40 to 88.02 109,446  60000 TO     99999 15 80.09 50.1077.12 74.22 16.11 103.91 109.48 81,227
69.22 to 101.68 162,445 100000 TO    149999 16 77.99 41.7181.97 75.60 19.64 108.42 123.19 122,811
65.90 to 75.63 264,528 150000 TO    249999 48 71.31 38.1473.44 70.10 17.07 104.78 110.46 185,427
56.33 to 88.60 513,635 250000 TO    499999 16 72.31 48.6875.98 69.30 22.19 109.65 112.26 355,930

N/A 1,215,203 500000 + 4 78.43 63.1178.28 73.26 13.18 106.86 93.17 890,248
_____ALL_____ _____

69.22 to 76.85 257,771122 71.76 38.1474.67 70.91 19.93 105.31 123.19 182,773
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AGRICULTURAL UNIMPROVED - ADJUSTED

SUMMARY OF ADJUSTED PARAMETERS FOR CALCULATION FROM USER FILE

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:20

Strata Hdg. Strata Chg.TypeChg.Value Pct.Chg. Priority

Query: 7020 What If ID:    5873

56 - LINCOLN COUNTY

Group

Desc: New Whatif for Query ID: 7020

Area (market) 1 IncreaseTotal     6.550  1A

Majority Land Use > 95% Grass DecreaseTotal     5.260  1B
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